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Description

201909200003
46010

09/20/2019
01:50:27

YOUNG
COURTNEY
MICHELLE

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

FREEMAAN
MICHAEL
WAYNE

200912230004
67920

12/23/2009
10:26:58

YOUNG
COURTNEY
MICHELLE

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

HAUPT JACOB
WAYNE

2009 467920


